rast | o

IEEICT 36 s | L ey T OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION CF CONTRACT | 1 2

GENER AL SIRVICES ADMINISTRATION
MDD PIOC €S (4) CIN 118100 .
1 AMENDMENT S MOC S ICATION MO i. (ECIIVE DaATE 3 REQUISITION/ PURCHASE 2EQUEST NO o PROECY NO (If appivanic)
o= 1071779
§ 1S5UED By CUDE | & ADWISTERED SY (1 sther iham biock 3) oot |
.

U. S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts
Washington, D.C. 20555

7 CONTRACTOR CODE T __] FACILITY CODE L———————" " AMENDMENT OF

NAME AND ADORESS ‘
£ AND [ soucinanon ~o

r 7
block 9)

National Academy of Sciences e

( Sivewr. cony, 2101 Constitution Avenue it i NR’ 08-76-184
;(.:il;w’““ Washington, D.C. 20418 g:g:;'lncyzoaoec ~NO c-C 6-18
)
l— _J OA'IDM_—— (See blaxk 11)

7 THIS BLOCK APPLIES ONLY TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
G The sbiove mumbered 10ic1a'on is amended a1 wt forth bisch 12,

Ofurars must scvnowiedge recept of this amendment prier 1o 'he howr ond o
(5] By vcanowiedging rece ol this amename
FAILURE OF YOUR ACKOWLEDCMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT
wre 1o change on offer oiready whmned,
d prior 0 the opening hour an dole wpec fed

-
The hour ond dote pes lied for receip! of Ofen D W estended G s not eviended

ote specified n e woiiciglion. or oy amended, by one of the ioliow.ng mehads.

at on eoch copy of the sfer wwbmited; or (¢} By separcie ener ot telegram
THE 'SSUING OFFICE PRIOR TO THE = 2JUR AND

(8] By ugning ond PNINNG 0P et of this omendmaent,
sweh change moy be made By ‘elegram

which acivdes & relerence to The 1eiicialen ond amendment Aumber.
DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OFf YOUR CFHFER I, by vnve of this amendment you de

o lemer, pravoed wh lelagiom o efer moses relarence 'e 1he 1ol laton and this amendment. and 3 receve
10 ACCOUNTING AND APPACFRIATION DATA oy required ) Letter of Crea1t
B&R No. 60-19-12-01 Fin. No. A4053 $15,000.00 No. 3100-0001

11 TS MOCK APPIES OMY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ ORDERS

o) E] ™ Change Order s (nived punvant o
The Owanges wt fom ia block 11 ore mode o the above numbered contract/ order

(aflec he admastiative changes (sweh as chang

52/c)(10)

» D The obowe aumbered contiact /order s modifed to o1 in poyng ofice, opproprietion dote, eic.) ! forth n block 12,

le) ﬂ s Supp emental Agreement 4 aniered At8 Purivant 'o authe fy of

N modilies the obave numbered contract os set forrh ia block 12

12 CSSCRIPTICON OF AMENDMENT. MO CATION

¥, ARTICLE 1 - STATEMENT OF WORK, is revised to include the following:

"During the period October 1, 1979 through September 30, 1980,

the Contractor shall perform the work as set forth in the
Contractor's proposal of August 10, 1979, which by this reference
is incorporated herein and made a part of this contract, including:

A, Completion of a report on earthquake problems related to
the siting of critical facilities.

B. Completion of a report on national, regional, and local
seismograph networks. 765 327

C. Attend four regular business meetings of the Committee on

Seismology.
8001180 250

Cecopt on ronded heren ofl termy and condtions of the document relerenced = Sloch B as herevoiore changed, eman unchonged ond & Wil Tarre and eFect

13

4 COPHES TO 1SSUING CHFCE

CONTRAC t 1S NOT QUIRED 1 NT AND RETURN
10 Sica tmis - [X] conmacion/crreson 15 RECURED TO SIGN THis cOCUME
STATES OF AMIRICA

A
14 Namf O c?yﬁ‘ Q1 LeOr / 17 UNMTED . ] »
Y '& mw—"— "‘-"'/ : v "«’ ’//7 ’f./
" ’ o = s [S.grarie of Convacting T cer)

oy Sgrone of penon avoried ‘o ugal

TS NAME AND TiTLE OF SIGNER (T)pe or print) 6. DATE SIGNED T8 NAME OF CONTRACTING OFFICLR ( Type or primt) AL N SIGNED

‘ Kellogg V. Morton

Y




D. Prepare other reports by the Committee and its panels.

E. Initiate, if warranted, additional studies on topics of
importance both to the scientific community and to the

general public.”

In ARTICLE II - THE PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE, the date "September 30, 1980"
is substituted for the date 'September 30, 1979."

Paragraphs 1 and 3 of ARTICLE IV - ESTIMATED COST AND OBLIGATION OF
FUNDS, are revised to read as follows:

"1. Estimate of Cost. The presently estimated cost of the work
to the Commission under this contract from its inception is

$109,320.00."

“3. Obligation of Funds. The amount presently obligated by the
Government with respect to this contract from its inception

is $109,320.00."

1765 328



